
 Fees structure for B.Com. (CC) 
 

 

Particulars 
B.Com. (CC) 

Monthly Fees Quarterly fees 
Half Yearly 

Fees 
Annual Fees 

Tuition Fees ₹ 85.00 ₹ 255.00 ₹510.00 ₹1020.00 

Infrastructural Fund ₹ 150.00 ₹ 450.00 ₹ 900.00 ₹ 1,800.00 

Total ₹235.00 ₹705.00 ₹ 1,410.00 ₹ 2,820.00 

 

COLLEGE FEES ARE TAKEN FOR 3 MONTHS IN ADVANCE 

 B.COM. (core) 
Tuition Fees(July’19 to September’19) ₹255.00 

Infrastructural Fund(July’19 to Semtember’19) ₹ 450.00 

 ₹ 705.00 

OTHER ANNUAL CHARGES 

Session Charge (••) ₹ 500.00 

Library  Fees (••) ₹ 50.00 

Cultural and Co-curricular Activities (••) ₹ 200.00 

I.T. Infrastructure Fees ₹ 600.00 

Library Caution Deposit ₹ 1.00 

Examination Fees ₹ 5.00 

Athletic Club Fees ₹ 150.00 

Magazine and Journal ₹ 200.00 

Common Room Fees ₹ 100.00 

ID Card Fees ₹ 50.00 

Student's Welfare Club Fees ₹ 100.00 

College Prospectus Fees ₹ 100.00 

Total ₹ 2056.00 

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY FEES 

University Registration Charges : 

For Non-Migrating Students* ₹ 100.00 

For Migrating Students** (If Applicable) ₹ 200.00 

CU Registration Form Fees ₹ 20.00 

Calcutta University Sports Fees ₹ 60.00 

Total (excluding Migration Fees) ₹ 180.00 

Total Amount  ₹ 2,941.00 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 


